
Rose Park Neighborhood Council Leadership Team
Meeting Agenda

Date: April 25, 2018

Time: 5:00 pm

Location: Senior Center

705 S Higgins Ave, Missoula

________________________________________________________________

1. Approval of March 21, 2018 LT meeting minutes

2. Next steps for Slant Street Gateway – Naomi Alhadeff, National Wildlife 
Federation

3. Russell Street Project update - Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations and Shane 
Stack, MDT Missoula Project Engineer

4. MCPS operations levies – Mark Thane, MCPS Superintendent

5. Meeting location, early dates for Nov & Dec, and general meeting date

6. Public comment on non-agenda items

7. Community Forum Report – Kathleen Gemar

8. Office of Neighborhoods Report – Jane Kelly

9. Announcements

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Program Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Katie Klietz, Big Sky Public Relations katie@bigskypublicrelations.com 546-2424

Shane Stack, Montana Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830

Naomi Alhadeff, National Wildlife Federation       alhadeffn@nwf.org 721-6705

Mark Thane, Missoula County Public Schools mthane@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400

Rose Park Neighborhood Council Leadership Team rosepark@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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